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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 67  Boys Discus Throw Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 DeMontigny, Ward          11 Washburn                130-08
  2 Steele, Brandon           12 Parshall/Nor            123-01
  3 Greenwood, Mitch          12 Cavalier                122-10
  4 Bohmbach, Ryan            12 Des Lacs-Burlington      89-10
Flight  2
  1 Tuchscherer, John         10 Rugby                   137-01
  2 Schmautz, Andrew          12 Glen Ullin/Hebron       135-04
  2 Schlenker, Michael        12 Thompson/Cen            135-04
  4 Bearce, Michael           12 Trenton/Trin            132-09
  5 Harrington, Zach          11 Carrington              128-07
  6 Hollingsworth, Danny      12 Carrington              126-00
  7 DeCoteau, TJ              11 Dunseith                123-01
  8 Marshall, John            12 Maple Valley            103-00
Flight  3
  1 Kovash, Jesse             12 Dickinson Trinity       154-06
  2 Kleeman, Karter           12 Killdeer/Halliday       141-03
  3 Carlblom, Landon          12 Lisbon                  137-00
  4 Johnson, Scott            10 Kindred                 136-09
  5 Auch, Brad                12 Dickinson Trinity       133-03
  6 Ulmer, Neal               12 Wishek                  130-08
  7 Kok, Blaine               12 Parshall/Nor            129-03
  8 Hanson, Daniel            12 Bowman                  122-00
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  1 Kovash, Jesse             12 Dickinson Trinity       154-06
  2 Kleeman, Karter           12 Killdeer/Halliday       141-03
  3 Tuchscherer, John         10 Rugby                   137-01
  4 Carlblom, Landon          12 Lisbon                  137-00
  5 Johnson, Scott            10 Kindred                 136-09
  6 Schmautz, Andrew          12 Glen Ullin/Hebron       135-04
  6 Schlenker, Michael        12 Thompson/Cen            135-04
  8 Auch, Brad                12 Dickinson Trinity       133-03
  9 Bearce, Michael           12 Trenton/Trin            132-09
 10 DeMontigny, Ward          11 Washburn                130-08
 10 Ulmer, Neal               12 Wishek                  130-08
 12 Kok, Blaine               12 Parshall/Nor            129-03
 13 Harrington, Zach          11 Carrington              128-07
 14 Hollingsworth, Danny      12 Carrington              126-00
 15 DeCoteau, TJ              11 Dunseith                123-01
 15 Steele, Brandon           12 Parshall/Nor            123-01
 17 Greenwood, Mitch          12 Cavalier                122-10
 18 Hanson, Daniel            12 Bowman                  122-00
 19 Marshall, John            12 Maple Valley            103-00
 20 Bohmbach, Ryan            12 Des Lacs-Burlington      89-10


